12/31/2021  Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread

Reconcile Ending Balance
Trial Balance Report Total Ending Batance 258,136.80
Total Previous Balance 272,794.70 Less Sewer Balance -111,341.09
Less Bad Debts Moved to 99 Accls -20,493.82 Ending Balance for Water 146,795.71
Adjusiments -4,931.32
1!.955 Total Payments -371,886.30 Plus Current Charges 358,129.31
Less Bad Debis Moved to 99 Accls . Less Current Sewer Chgs -5,100.00
Charges-Water 351,227.50 Charges are  Less Current Dep & Int Ref -3,311.65
- Surcharges 6,616.59 all prior mo. New A/Rec Balance 496,513.37
- OfffOn billings
-School Tax 10,722.05 recorded
-State Tax 1,678.29 on Trial Bal adj after reports run
-NSF after the
- Grantland Sewer 5,100.00 close of TB After 612,954.46
-Misc Difference in Beginning Balance books. Garbage -116,441.09
Penalty 7.309.11 Total 496,51 3.37’ 496.513.37)
Ending Balance 258,136.80 Plus Less Less
Payments Payments Customer  Adjusted
AdjQB Quick Baoks Deposited & Posted Not Refunds = Balance Difference
Balance  A/Rec Balance Split w Surcharges Balances NotPosted Deposited  Not Adj Off
482,987.80 141 Regular 485,902.60 481,025.68 2,914.80 483,940.48 1,962.12
3,316.98 141.01 Phase 5 3,335.86 3,317.97 18.88 3,336.85 -0.99
3,179.69 141.06 Phase 6 3,185.70 3,185.70 6.01 3,181.71 -6.01
0.00 141.07 Phase Update 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,010.09 141.08 Phase 8 3.022.1 3,016.10 12.02 3.028.12 -6.01
1,067.10 141.10 Phase 10 1,067.10 1,067.10 1,067.10 0.00
493,561.66 Quick Books A/Rec Bal 496,513.37 491,612.55 2,951.71 0.00 0.00| 494,564.26 1,949.11
Monthly Receipts Journal = Cycle Receipts Trial Balance Difference Total Deposits in Quick Books for the current month
Water 0.00 Account #141
Sewer 0.00 l.ess Deposits Listed & Posted in Next Mo
School Tax 0.00 Plus Prev Deposits Posled in Current Mo
State Tax 0.00 Account #141.01
Penaity 0.00 (Account #141.06
Fees 0.00 Account #141.07
Surcharges 0.00 Account #141.08
Report Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Account #141.10 0.00
Less Sewer Payments 0.00 0.00 0.00
Expectedbéposlts 0.00 0.00 Total Payments Per Quick Books -
Difference oo (Y ]
Adjustments Journal Adjust Sheets




12/31/2021

Water
Sewer
School Tax
State Tax
Penaity
Fees
Surcharge

Total

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 12
Class

Off/On
Garbage

Sales Tax

Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Multi-Unit

Adj Journal

Public Authority

Sublotal

Surcharge - Phase 5
Surcharge - Phase 6
Surcharge - Phase Update
Surcharge - Phase 8

Surcharge - Phase 10

School Tax-Residential
School Tax-Commercial
School Tax-Industrial
School Tax-Multi-Unit
School Tax Public Authority

School Tax on Surcharges
Total Water Charges
Plus Sewer Charges

Charges per U/B Trial Bal

Book 130
Book 170
Book 140
Book 150
Book 160

run separalely

-_— ===
5,100.00 Per UB Trial Balance Run AFTER the monthly billing is run
358,129.31 This Total Should Equal the UB Trial Balance Run AFTER the monthly
billing Is done

U/B Adjustment Journal for Finals & Interest Refunds

Water Deposits 3,300.00
Interest 11.65
Total 3,311.65 Should equal the Adjustment Column on the U/B Trial Balance Run AFTER Billing

Bad Debis
Water
Phase 6 Surchg
Schoal Tax
State Tax
Penalty
Fees
Trial Balance Difference ' Deposits & Int
Add back NSF
4931.32 Total Difference -4,931.32
Water & Surcharge Billing Registers Sales & Consumption Report
. $ Sales Gallons # of Bills $ Sales Gallons # of Bills
306,248.87 24,327,000 ?‘0'09 305,248.87 24,327,000 7.009
27,420.59 1,930,000 469 2742059 1,930,000 469
759.61 45,000 5 759.61 45,000 5
1,008.40 45,000 3 1,008.40 45,000 3
MEE=r=e——
334,437.47 26,347,000 7,486 33443747 26,347,000 7,486
2,463.84
2,220.00
0.00
1,286.14
630.72 School Tax is being charged on this-agrees with PSC
No taxes are being charge on this
9,334.11 9157.47
1830.81 822.62 Computed  Difference
- 2278 122.79 Sales Tax-Residential 1,773.19 0.00 1,773.19
30.25 30.25 Sales-Commercial ' 169508  -1,695.08
0.00 Sales Tax-Industrial 46.94 -46.94
1,773.19 Sales Tax-Multi-Unit Not able to compute
198.02 Sales Tax Public Authority | 0.00 0.00
353,029.31 10,231.15|  Totals 1,773.19 1,742.03 31.16




Debit

346,428.61

2,463.84
2,220.00
0.00
1,286.14
630.72

7,309.11

11.65
3,300.00

1213112021  Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
Acct

Adjusting General Journal Entries: Number
INo. 1

Class 1 Residential 461.1
Class 2 Commercial 461.2
Class 3 Industrial 461.3
Class 4 Multi-Unit 461.5
Class 5 Public Authority

Sales Tax 241.2
School Tax 2411
Accounts Receivable 141
Phase 5 Surcharges ] 432.05
Phase 6 Surcharges 432.08
Phase 7 Surcharges 432.07
Phase 8 Surcharges 432.08
Phase 10 Surcharges 432.10
A/Rec Phase 5 Surcharges 141.01
A/Rec Phase 6 Surcharges 141.06
AJRec Phasae 7 Surcharges 141.07
AlRec Phase 8 Surcharges _ 141.08
A/Rec Phase 10 Surcharges 141.10
To record water sales for the month,

[No. 2

Accounts Receivable 141
Penalties _ 470!
To record penalties for the month (add late charge)

No.3

Interest-Customer Deposits 427.4
Customer Deposits 235
Accounts Receivable 141
To record current customers deposits plus interest that is credited to their account.
No. 4

Customer Accounts Receivable 141
Accounts Receivable Phase 5 Surcharge 141.01
Accounls Receivable Phase 6 Surcharge 141.06
Accounis Receivable Phase 7 Surcharge 141.07
Accounts Receivable Phase 8 Surcharge 141.08
Accounis Receivable Phase 10 Surcharge 141.10
Accounts Receivable Adjustments 461.12

Credit

305,248.87
27,420.50
759.61
1,008.40
0.00
177319
10.217.95/

2,463.84
2,220.00
0.00
1,286.14
630.72

7,309.11

3.311.65|

1,962.12
-0.99
-6.01
0.00
-6.01
0.00
-1,949.11

Class

f= =« - B« R = T -]

(=B - IR - R -]




12/31/2021 Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
~ SCHOOL TAX COMPUTATION
Rate Utility Tax Adjustments Total Tax
Table County Size Billed
WO Gallatin o 1.67 1.67
Wi Grant 3 14.39 14.39
w2 Boone 6.45 6.45
w3 Boone 296.81 -3.72| 293.09
W4 Boone 2 10.63 10.63
W5 Boone = 5.25 5.25
we Kenton 2" 0.00
W7 Kenton i 0.00
w8 Granl 2.95 2.95
we Boone 29.13 29.13
WA Granl 7,023.50 -095.56 6,027.94
wB Granl 484.88 484.88
wC Walion V 102.94 102.94
WO Walton V 1,173.99 -8.37 1,167.62
WF Pendleton 180.71 -25.08 155.63
WG Pendleton 15.26 15.26
WH Kenion 446.07 -15.19 430.88
Wi Kenton 25.15 25.15
wJ Grant T 82.60 82.60
WK Grant 1" 58.77 58.77
WL Grant 1.5" 14.92 14.92
WM Grant z 57.76 57.76
WN Grant 2 25.78 | 25.78
WP Kenton 15" 5.90 5.90
WR Boone 1" 43.55 43.55
ws Grant - 5.25 5.25
WT Wallon V 2" 18.69 18.69
wWu Walton V 2" 21.00 21.00
WV Gallatin 50.34 0.00 50.34
WX Grant 15" 2.95 2.95
wy ‘Wallon V 1 7.71 7.7
WZ Walton V 1.5" 285 2.85
ZA Grant 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 10,217.95 -1,045.92 9,172.03
TOTALS BY COUNTY
Boone 388.10
Gallatin 52.01
Grant 6,778.19
Kenton 461.93
Pendleton 170.89




12/31/2021  Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
Walton V 1,320.91
TOTAL 9,172.03
Utility Tax Adjustments Utility Tax
Account # Name Amount Reason BOONE GALLATIN GRANT KENTON PENDLETON WALTON
-926.50 write off bad debts -3.72 0.00 -876.14 -15.19 -25.08 -6.37

104-91300-00 Mary Ann  Hines -0.84 usage adjustment -0.84
104-27200-01 'Archie Coldiron -0.83 usage adjustment -0.83
106-24700-01 Keith McKenney -2.75 billing adjustment -2.75
101-64500-00 Dallas Barton Estate -12.21 write off -12.21
103-03040-20 Theresa Cason -3.05 write off -3.05
103-10220-23 Julia Phelps -0.83 billing error -0.83
103-29620 16 Rose Williams -0.67 write off -0.67
103-3420000 Estate of Rbt Tanner -8.35 'write off -8.35
104-08700-01 Tim Morris -1.46 bulk rate adjustment -1.46
106-27200-13  Jennifer Carr -2.95 write off -2.95
108-55400-14 Jim & Janet Bowling -0.83 |write off -0.83
109-47600-15 Linda Michael -3.04 write off -3.04
101-38410-00 Joe ‘Taylor -0.83 billing adjustment -0.83
112-67820-10 Kierra Guster -2.75 write off -2.75
113-23500-08 Bridgett Sweeney -4.43 write off -4.43
130-02400-06 Rom Beagle -5.35 bulk rate adjustment -5.35
112-75600-08 Tyler & Tara Lunsford -2.75 write off -2.75
109-50600-02 Robert Dougherty -8.26 bulk rate adjustment -8.26
112-34000-09 A Gonzalez -2.79 bulk rate adjustment -2.79
101-73680-01 Brad Westhoff -0.83 billing error -0.83
114-07750-00 John McCoy -0.84 hilling error -0.84
109-02200-01  Ricky Hodge -0.56 hilling error -0.56
106-25150-01 Carrie Faulkner -0.48 billing error -0.48
105-06050-01 Greg Ryder -4.15 billing error -4.15
114-02980-02 Anna Poe -0.84 billing adjustment 0.84
104-94250-01 Ron Ashcraft -4.90 bulk rate adjustment -4.90
109-70510-03 'Henry Roop -1.84 billing adjustment -0.56
150-47800-00 Debbie Tafter -1.01 billing error 1.01
112-34400-10  April Whalen -0.56 usage adjustment -0.56
107-67300-03 Jane Hinton -2.69 usage adjustment -2.69
111-35020-01 Amy Strobel -4.15 usage adjustment -4.15
106-61700-05 Brent Darlington -3.14 bulk rate adjustment -3.14
104-18070-03 Jeanne Tshika -4.93 bulk rate adjustment -4.93
108-10200-00 Timothy Sloan -1.97 bulk rate adjustment -1.97
103-13200-01 Cassie Faehr -2.94 bulk rate adjustment -2.94
107-02110-02 Creative Beginnings -4.38 bulk rate adjustment -4.38
112-18500-03 Adam ‘Bauman -2.49 usage adjustment 249
114-05260-05 Lorena Thomas -1.66 usage adjustment -1.66
114-02560-01 G. Rosano -4.98 usage adjustment -4.98




 12/31/2021  Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
170-76300-02 Mitchell Kayse -5.84 usage adjustment -5.84
112-67140-02 Rickey Stephenson -1.66 billing error | _ -1.66
103-90300-00 David Worthington 1.11 sent check by mistake - requested refund 111
Total -1,047.20 | | 3.72 0.00 995.56  -15.19 -25.08 6.37
Boone -3.72
Gallatin 0.00
Grant 995.56
Kenton -15.19
Pendleton -25.08
Walton V -6.37
Total -1,045.92




1219 V4L DUNULR el VWALET LISTIICT MonTnly Sales Spread
Reconcile Ending Balance

Trial Balance Report

Toltal Ending Balance

Total Previous Ba'ance 272,794 70 Less Sewer Balance
Less Bad Debts Moved to 99 Accts -20,493.82 Ending Balance for Water
Adjustments -4,931.32
Less Total Paymenls -371,886.30 Plus Current Charges 358,129.31
Less Bad Debts Moved to 99 Accls Less Current Sewer Chgs -5,100.00
Charges-Water 351,227.50 Charges are  Less Current Dep & Int Ref -3,311.65
- Surcharges 6,616.59 all prior mo.  New A/Rec Balance __496,513.37
- OffiOn billings
-School Tax 10,722.05 recorded
-State Tax 1,678.29 on Trial Bal adj after reports run
NSF _ after the
- Grantland Sewer 5,100.00 close of TB After 612,954.46
-Misc  Difference in Beginning Balance books. Garbage -116,441.09
Penalty 7,309.11 Total 496 513,37 486,513.37
Endng Balance | 258,136.80 Plus Less Less
Payments Payments Customer  Adjusted
AdjQB _ Quick Books Deposited & Posted Not Refunds Balance Difference
Balance AlRec Balance Splitw Surc'ﬁarges Balances Not Posted Deposited  Not Adj Off
482,987 80 141 Regular 485,902.60 480,686-62 2,914.80 483,601.42 2,301.18
3.316.98 141.01 Phase 5 3,335.86 3,317.97 18.68 3,336.85 -0.99
3.179.69 141 06 Phase 6 3,185 70, 3,185.70 6.01 3,191.71 -6.01
0.00/ 141.07 Phase Update 0.00! 0.00 0.00
3.010.09 141 08 Phase 8 3,022.11 3,016.10 12.02 3,028.12 -6.01
1,067.10 141.10/Phase 10 1,087.10 1.067.10 1,067.10 G 0o
493,561.66 Quick Books A/Rec Bal 496,513.37 491,273.49 2,951.71 0.00 0.00 484,225.20 2,288.17
Monthly Receipts Journal Cycle Receipts Trial Balance Difference iTotal Deposits in Quick Books for the current month
Water 0.00 Account #141
Sewer 0.00 ‘Less Deposits Listed & Posted in Next Mec
School Tax 0.00 Plus Prev Deposits Posted in Current Mo
State Tax 0.00 Account #141.01
Penalty 0.00 Account #141 06
Fees 0.00 Account #141.07
Surcharges 0.00 Account #141.08
Report Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Account #141 10 0.00
Less Sewer Payments 0.00 0.00 0.00
Expected Deposits 0.00 0.00 0.00 Totai Payments Per Quick Books 0.00
Difference 0.00
Adjustments Journal Adjust Sheets




1213112021 Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
Bad Debis
Waler Water
Sewer Phase 6 Surchg
School Tax School Tax
Slate Tax State Tax
Penalty Penalty
Fees Fees
Surcharge Adj Journal Trial Balance = Difference Deposits & Int
Add back NSF
Total 10493132 4931.32 Total _ 0.00 Difference -4,931.32
Water & Surcharge Billing Registers ' Sales Cnsumption Report
$ Sales Gallons # of Bills $ Sales Gallons # of Bills

Class 1 Residential | 305,248 87 24,327,000 7,009 305,248.87 24,327,000 7,009
Class 2 Commercial | 27,420.59 1,930,000 469 27,420.59 1,830,000 469
Class 3 Industrial 759.61 45,000 5 759.61 45,000 5
Class 12 Multi-Unit 1,008.40 45,000 3 1,008.40 45,000 3
Class Public Authority

Sublotal 334,437 .47 26,347,000 7,486 334,437.47 26,347,C00 7,486
Surcharge - Phase 5 Book 130 2,463.84
Surcharge - Phase 6 Book 170 2,220.00
Surcharge - Phase Update Book 140 0.00
Surcharge - Phase 8 Book 150 1,286.14
Surcharge - Phase 10 Book 160 630.72 School Tax is being charged on this-agrees with PSC
OfffOn No taxes are being charge on this
Garbage Computed
School Tax-Residential 9,334.11 91567 .47
School Tax-Commercial o 830.81 822.62 | Computed  Difference
School Tax-tndustrial _ 22.78 22.79 Sales Tax-Residential 1.773.19 0.00 1,773.19
School Tax-Multi-Unit 30.25 30.25 Sales-Commercial 1,695.08 -1,695.08
School Tax Public Authority 0.00 Sales Tax-Industrial 46.94 -46.94

Sales Tax

School Tax on Surcharges
Total Water Charges

Plus Sewer Charges
Charges per U/B Trial Bal

1,77319 ‘Sales Tax-Multi-Unit Not able to compute
198.02 Sales Tax Public Authority 0.00 0.00
353,029.31 10,231.15 1,773,19 1,742.03 31.16

run separately

UIB Adjustment Journal for Finals & Interest Refunds

Water Deposits

Interest
Total

3,300 00
1165

5,100.00 Per UB Trial Balance Run AFTER the monthly billing is run
358,126.31 This Total Should Equal the UB Trial Balance Run AFTER the monthly

billing is done

3,311 65 Should equal the Adjustment Column on the U/B Trial Balance Run AFTER Billing




12/31/2021  Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
Acct

Adjusting General Journal Entries: Number Debit Credit
No. 1
Class 1 Residential 461.1 305,248.87
Class 2 Commercial 461.2 27,420 59
Class 3 Industrial 461.3 759,61
Class 4 tuti-Unit 461.5 1,008 40
Class 5 Public Authority 0.00
Sales Tax 241.2 1.773.19
School Tax 2411 10,217.95
Accounts Receivable 141 346,428.61
Phase 5 Surcharges ' 432.05 246384
Phase 6 Surcharges 432.06 2,220.00
Phase 7 Surcharges 432.07 0.00
Phase 8 Surcharges 432.08 1,286.14
Phase 10 Surcharges 432.10 630.72
A/Rec Phase § Surcharges 141,01 2,463.84
A/Rec Phase 6 Surcharges 141.08 2,220.00
A/Rec Phase 7 Surcharges 141.07 0.00
A/Rec Phase 8 Surcharges 141.08 1,286.14
A/Rec Phase 10 Surcharges 149.10 630.72
To record water sales for the month. /}
No. 2 V
Accounts Receivable 141 7.309.11
Penalties 470 7,308.11
To record penalties for the month (add late charge) [

9 /
No. 3 /2/
Interest-Customer Deposits 427 4 11.65
Customer Deposits 235 3,300.00
Accounts Receivable 141 3,311.65
To record current customers deposits plus interest that is credited to their account. £ \J

{ \ﬂ/

No. 4
Cuslomer Accounts Receivable 141 2,301.18
Accounts Receivable Phase 5 Surcharge 141.01 -0.99
Accounts Receivable Phase 6 Surcharge 141 06 -6.01
Accounts Receivable Phase 7 Surcharge 14107 0.00
Accounts Receivable Phase 8 Surcharge 14108 -6.01
Accounts Receivable Phase 10 Surcharge 14110 0.00
Accounts Receivable Adjustments 461 12 -2,28817

Class

@ o o @

o o




1213112621

W0
Wi
w2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
wa
W9
WA
WB
wWC
WD
WF
WG
WH
wi
wd
WK
WL
WM
WN
WP
WR
WS
WT
WU

WX

WZ

Rate
Table

TOTAL

Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread
SCHOOL TAX COMPUTATION

Adjustments

County
Gallatin
Grant
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Kenten
Kenton
Grant
Boone
Grant
Grant
Walton V
Walton V
Pendleton
Pendleton
Kenton
Kenton
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Kenton
Boone
Grant
Waiton V
Waiton V
Gallatin
Grant
Walton V
Walton V
Grant

Size
4
3!1

o

2"
1 "

1"
1.6"
ot
o
1.8"
1"
o
o

1.5%
.18
1.6"

Utility Tax
Billed

1.67

14,39

6.45

296.81

10.63

5.25

2.95
29.13
7,023 .50
484.88
102 94
1,173.99
180.71
15.26
446.07
25.15
82.60
58.77
14.92
57.76
25.78
5.90
43.55

5.25|

18 69
21.00
50 34
2.95
0
295
000

10,217.95

-3.72

-996.84

6.37
-25.08

-16.19!

0.00

-1,047.20

TOTALS BY COUNTY

Boone

‘Gallatin
! Grant

Kenton
Pendleton

388.10

52.01

6,776.91
461.93

170.89

Total Tax

1.67
14.39
6.45
293.09
10,63
5.25
0.00
0.00
2.85
29.13
6.026.66
484.88
102.94
1,167 62
155.63
15.26
430.88
26.15
82.60
58.77
14.92
57.76
25.78
5.90
43.55
5.25
18.69
21.00
50.34
2.95
7.71
2.95
0.00
9,170.75




12/31/2021

Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread

Utility Tax Adjustments

Account_ #

Name

104-91300-00' Mary Ann  Hines

104-27200 01
106-24700-01
101-64500-C0
103-03040-20
103-10220 23
103-29620 16
103-34200-00
104-08700-01
106-27200 13
108-55400 14
109-47600-15
101-38410-00
112-67820 10
113-23500-08
130-02400-06
112-75600 08
109-50600-02
112-34000-09
101-73680 01
114-07750-00
109-02200-01
106-25150-01
105-06050 01
114-02980-02
104-94250-01
109-70510-03
150-47800-00
112-34400-10
107-67300-03
111-35020-01
106-61700-05
104-18070-03
108-10200-00
103-13200-01
107-02110-02
112-18500-03
114-05260-05
114-02560-01

Archie Coldiron
Keith McKenney
Dallas Barton Estate
Theresa Caion

|Jutia [Phelps
Ro:e William:

Estate of Rbt Tanner
Tim Morris
Jennifer  Carr
Jim & Janet Bowling

Linda Michael
Joe Taylor
Kierra Guster
Bridgett Sweeney
Rom Beagle
Tyler & Tara Lunsford
Robert ‘Dougherty
A Gonzalez
Brad Westhoff
John McCoy
Ricky Hodge
Carrie 'Faulkner
Greg Ryder
Anna Poe
Ron Ashcraft
Henry Roop
Debbie Tafter
April Whalen
Jane Hinton
|Amy Strobel
Brent Darlington
Jeanne Tshika
Timothy Sloan
Cassie Faehr
Creative Beginnings
Adam Bauman
Lorena Thomas
G. Rosano

Wallon V 132091
TOTAL 9,170.75
utility Tax
Amount Reason

-926.50 write off bad debts

-0.84 usage adjustment
0.83 u:age adjustment
2.75 billing adjustment
-12,21 write off

-3.05 write off

0.83 billing error

0.67 write off

-8 35 write off

-1 46 bulk rate adjustment
295 write off

-0.83 write off

-3.04 write off

-0.83 billing adjustment
-2.75 write off

-4.43 write off

-5.35 bulk rate adjustment
-2.75 write off

-8.26 bulk rate adjustment
-2.79 bulk rate adjustment
-0.83 billing error
-0.84 billing error
-0.56 billing error
-0.48 billing error
-4.15 billing error

-0.84 billing adjustment

-4.90 bulk rate adjustment

-1.84 billing adjustment
-1.01 billing error

-0.56 usage adjustment
-2.69 usage adjustment
-4.15 usage adjustment
-3.14 bulk rate adjustment
-4.93 bulk rate adjustment
-1.97 bulk rate adjustment
-2.94 bulk rate adjustment
-4,38 bulk rate adjustment
-2.49 usage adjustment
-1.66 usage adjustment
-4.98 usage adjustment

BOONE GALLATIN

-3.72 0.00

GRANT
-876.14
-0.84
-0.83
2T
-12.21
-3.05
-0.83
-0.67
-8.35
1,46
295
-0.83
-3.04

0.83

-2.75
-4.43
5.35
-2.75
-8.26
2.79
0.83
-0.84
-0.56
0.48
-4.15
-0.84
-4.90
1.84
-1.01
-0.56
2.69
4.15
-3.14
4,93
1.97
-2.94
-4.38
2.49
-1.66
-4.98

15.19

-25.08

KENTON PENDLETON WALTON

-6.37




1213172021 Bullock Pen Water District Monthly Sales Spread

170-76300-02 Mitchell  Kayse -5.84 usage adjustment
112-67140-02 Rickey Stephenson -1.66 billing error
102-90300-00 David Worthington 1.11 sent check by mistake - requested refund

Total -1,047.20 ' 3.72
Boone -3.72
Gallatin 0.00
Grant 996.84
Kenton -15.19
Pendleton -25.08
Walton V ~6.37

Total -1,047.20

0.0o

-5.84
-1.66
1.11

-996.84

-15:19

-25.08




Debbra,

| wanted to let you know about a posting that was deposited to Revenue account
as an ACH on 11/1/21, but didn’t get posted to eGov until 12/28/21. 1t was for
$638.19. | thought this might make you out on the A/R, but wasn’t sure. Let me
know if you have any questions about it.

Amy
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FAONTH DECEMBER 2021 BPWD

DATE BATCH TOTAL MERCHANT SERVICE DEPOSIT
12/1/2021 2849.54
12/2/2021 15104.70
12/3/2021 6987.12
12/4/2021 2017.50
12/5/2021 2862.94
12/6/2021 4652.62
12/7/2021 3877.76
12/8/2021 4494.90
12/8/2021 5386.88
12/10/2021 10501.51
12/11/2021 3316.91
12/12/2021 3266.55
12/13/2021 7469.31
12/14/2021 12514.86
12/15/2021 35290.54
12/16/2021 11045.78
12/17/2021 8247.95
12/18/2021 242492
12/18/2021 1354.05
12/20/2021 3504.10
12/21/2021 2914.14
12/22/2021 2714.41
12/23/2021 2023.08
12/24/2021 1081.72
12/25/2021 93.06
12/26/2021 ANS.85
12/27/2021 2504.31 o o
12/28/2021 2273.00 ST Ay
12/29/2022 1779.78 7 0% 100
12/30/2021 207,45 CUST DEPS 200
12/31/2022 103426 0 FIS 100 60
360 IPAY 380

JULY FOR AUG READINGS FOR SEPT BILL BPWD

oL 4821.49
OTHER 360
ADD TO REV '0OR 5181.49
CUST DEP SURTRA 100

TOTAL ROLLQVER 5081.49






























1/4i2022 Bullock Pen Water District
Water Billing Register - Summary Report
Current Billing Charges by Consumer Class

Bilis Usage Water Util Tax Sales Tax Surcharge

Residential g3z34. /1
7,009 243,270 305,248.87 9,333.38 28177

Commercial
469 19,300 27,420.59 830.81 1,382.15
Industrial
5 450 759.61 22.78 46.95
Apartments
3 450 1,008.4C 30.25 52.32

Grand Total: 7,486 263,470  334,437.47 10,217.22 1,773.19

" L~

Total Apartments and Commercial:
472 19,750 28,428.99 861.06 1,444.47

6.278.27

297.99

0.00

0.00

6,576.26

el

297.99

-

Sewer

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other
Services

0.00
0,00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 1 of 1

Totals
321,142.28

29,931.54
829.34

1,100.97
353,004.14

31,032.51



412022

EA
Phase 6 189
GA
Phase 10 187
T1
NEW PHASE - UPDATE | 1
TA
Phase 5 350
ua
Phase 8 280

Surcharge 1,017

Charges

2,220.00

€30.72

9.44

2,454 40

1,286.14

,6G0.70

Utility Tax

Sales Tax

Deposit.
Refunded

Interest

Refund

Previous
Balance

965.70

435.38

0.09

8§72.02

+,735.87
4,019.07

Balance

3,185.70

1,067.10

9.44

3,326.42

3,022.11
10,610.77















l Grant

Boone  Walton Verona

Pendleton  Kenton  Gallatin |

88.72
113.66
79.36
144.11
125.02
91.18
165.46
68.63

3.72

6.37

25.08

15.19

=
876.14

3.72

6.37

25.08 15.19 0.00

sitlock Pan Water Ristrics
P.0. Box 188
Crttenden, KY 41030

PG1
PG 2
PG3
PG 4
PGS
PG 6
PG7
PG 8

TOTALS

U+‘\

926.50



Bullcek Pan Water Dhstrict

Adjustments
1213172021 ' Reconnects Ph 5-5.44 432.05 14101
| Trip Chgs Accrued | Add Phe-15.00  432.06 141.06
Sheet  Grantland, Leak Utility  Sales i Cust | RiInCk  Abandoned Inton Customer' Back = Bad Customer Ph7o 43207 141.07
Total Sewer  Water Adjust Tax Tax  Penalty Name Charges  Deposits Cust Dep Deposits NSF Debts ARec Phs6.01 43208 141.08
461.11 461.13 241.1 241.2 470 47 236.1 237.9 235 142.02 670 141 Ph10432 43210 141.10
Credits i ] 1 | | 000 Surcharge Adjustments
57.46 5579 167 ) [ | 57 46
100385 45102 46078 5558 3647 -1.003 85
406.59 17795  168.79 30.96 2889 406 59
463.39 45872 13.76 1091 -483.39
2,054 19 1.027.48 788.26 5413 2255 110.76 -2.003.18 45 phé
94 27 91.52 2.75, 9427  sot  phb
0.00
000
000
000
000
Debits 000
44257 -60.00 -362.57 44257
48500 1 -485 00 48500
250.00 1 _ -250.00 250.00
790.36 -588.92 -37 04 -14 .40 -150.00 790.36
907.25 €06 14 111 -300.00 907.25
N i 000
- O w .
| 0.00
0.00.
o'm..
L : =L ol i 000
Totals | 0.00 1,087.42 141783 12070 2255 17263 1.265.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. -362.57, 000  -1,17356
| Dr Adj Already in QB — 551.93
Adyustment Amount 106742 141783 12070 2256 172.63 000 -1.26500 0.00 0.00 000 -362 57 0.00 62163
Net Adjustment 62163 Adjustment Entry Dabit  Credit  Class
Grantland Sewer 1 0.00 46111 _ Billing Errors 1,067.42. 8
Surcharge credits i 51,01 46113 Leak Adjustment 1,417.83 8
Correction of a posting efror | I 0.00 2411 W/H School Tax 120.70!
Prior Month Deposit & int Refunds (prior month day of adj sheel) -4,258.68 2412 W Sales Tax 2255 '
_ _ — 1l 470 Penalty 17263 1 8
Total Adjustments I -4,931.32 471 'Rin Ck/Reconnect Chgs - -1,2685.000 8
| 2351 Avandoned Deposits i 8
- | 14202  Add Back NSF -362 57 -
'Per eGav i 493132 670 Bad Debls 0.00| 7
] ] 43206  Phase 6 Surcharge 45.00 B 8
Difference 0.00 43210  Phasa 10 Surcharges 000 0.00 8
‘ 1 43208 Phase B Surcharge 6.01 8
23500  Customer Deposils 0.00 8
4274  lintonCDep 0.00 0.00 8
141.00  [Customer Accls Rec -1,173.56
| 141.01  |A/Rec Ph 5 Surchg 0.00 0.00
f 141.06 |A/Rec Ph 6 Surchg 0.00, -45.00
! 141,07  A/Rec Ph7 Surchg _
] 141.08 A/Rec Ph8 Surchg | ] 6.01
14110 A/Rec Ph 10 Surchg 0.00 ;
' 767856 1,67858 | |/











































BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS - DECEMBER 2021

Amy Ruark
Al B | c i o 1 E [T FT 6 L W [ v 1T 3 T ¥ T 1 T ™ N )
. PH5,7,8, 3%TAX SURCHG RET CHK

1 [BOOK  ACCT. ¥ NAME WATER  3%TX 6% TX PENALTY 10SRCHG SRCHG PENALTY| RETCHK = FEE | MISC | GROSS | AdjDate
2 | 104 91300-00 'MARY ANN HINES 28.08° 084 : . N “2892| 1217121
3 USAGE ADJUSTMENT 5 DOWN TO 2 FRGM OCTOBER USAGE 0.00

4 {104 2720001 ARCHIE COLDIRCN 27.71 0.83 “28.54| 1211721
5 ZERO USAGE 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00

9 6.00

10 0.00

11 0.00

12 0.00

3 a.ool

14 0.00

15 0.00

16 0.00
i7|lob 2¢T0-) N‘u:.Kenn.-_-.\, Kei¥h <).82 278 .77 0.00|

i8 0.00

18 0.00

20 0.00

21 000

22 0.00

23 000

24 0.00

25 0.00

26 0.00

27 0.00

2 B _ o0

29 0.00

30 0.0

31 0.00

32y 0.00

33 TOTALS | ooo] o000 ooof o0oof] ooof o000l ool ooof ooof o000 . 5746

S5 LT




BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS - DECEMBER 2021

Melissa Clifton

Al B | C | 6 | | M N 0
PHS, 7,8, 3%TAX SURCHG RET CHK ADJUST

1 |BOOK  ACCT.# NAME 6% TX PENALTY 10 5RCHG SRCHG PENALTY RET CHK COOE GBOSS Adj Date
2 | 101 64500-00 DALLAS BARTON ESTATE WO © 18963 12/8/21
3
4 | 103 03070-20 THERESA CASON wO -4.78] 12/8/21
5
6 | 103 05100-22 MARY THORNBERRY -12.64 BT T -107.90) 12/8/21
7
8 | 103 10220-23 JULIA PHELPS -1.71 BE -30.25) 12/2/21
g9
10| 103 29620-16 ROSE WILLIAMS wo -0.67] 12/8/21
1
12| 103 34200-00 ESTATE OF RBT TANNER -10.80 WO -207.32) 12/1812%
13 _
14| 104 08700-01 TIM MORRIS BR -50.20] 12/2i21
15
16| 106 27200-13 JENNIFER CARR WO o -1.a8) 128121
17
18| 108 55400-14 JIM & JANET BOWLING woO -28.54) 12/8/121
19
20| 109 32400-01 JANE HINTON BT -338.14| 12/8/21
21
221 109 47600-15 LINDA MICHAEL WO -4.37] 12/8/21
23
24 | 309-476688-45—LINDAMICHATE St WO AT 2R
25
26| 101 38410-00 JOE TAYLOR -2.32 PE -30.86] 12/10/21
27
28
29
30
3
b
33 TOTALS [ 1313 -s8.62] o0.00] -36.47] 0.00] 000 0.00| -1008.22
34 .-{"’3 _&S_




BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS - DECEMBER 2021
Melissa Clifton

Al B | C | o | € L F |1 ¢ | H | + ] g T K J L T ™ N 0
PHS, 7,8, 3% TAX SURCHG RET CHK ADJUST

35 |BoOK  AccT. # NAME WATER 3% TX 6% TX PENALTY 10 SRCHG SRCHG PENALYY ReTcHK  FEE  COnE | GROSS | adjDate
36| 110 84210-05 EMILY SAMUELS -43.43  -555 BT -48.98] 12/8/21
37
38| 112 55160-06 SHANNON HAMILTON 20,03 -3.60 g7 v -2363] 12/8/24
39
401 112 55520-08 CODY MCCONNELL -64.31  -1.93 87 W -66.24] 1218121
41
32| 112 67820-10 KIERRA GUSTER 845 275 -6.39 wo ¥ -069 1218121
43
44| 112 75600-08 TYLER & TARA LUNSFOR 870 -2.75 9,14 wo |~ -3.19] 12821
45
46| 113 23500-08 BRIDGETT SWEENEY 324  -4.43 WO 7 119 120
47
48| 116 31300-02 TIMMIE MESSER 2057  -4.60 222 0.46 8T 2693 120821
49
50| 130 43120-05 IRVIN VANWINKLE 0.99 WO -0.99| 12/8/21
51

Py | = ST S I . .. TR ey e e S et " = !
22 191 38410°00—JOEFAYLOR 3 Ramrded on SFRer o __;R——- —eez2.32] 12413021
54| 103 03140-25 KELLI MAHONEY -50.00 “PE  -50.00] 12/28i21
55
56 | 130 02400-06 ROM BEAGLE 168.79  -5.35 BR b7 -174.14] 1200121
57
58| 103 08300-08 HANNAH ALSIP -10.61 BR 4061 12113121
59
60
61
62
63
&4
65 =0 2 u"'u..\u-
66 -'.f__._l'_'::
67 TOTALS -346.74 -30.96[ 0.00| -30%6] -0.53 u.ou] 0.00 000 0.0 0.00| 4088T[
68 TOTAL—PG 1 BA—HHF-13—




BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
DEBIT POSTING

- _BULLOCKPENWATERDISTRICT

e e i e e CREDIT / DEEIT ADJUSTMENT S
| : == i e e """Wﬁ{ﬂ_ﬁmﬁp ‘
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iy el i BN R IR e el
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e b T A S R A R S
i AR | R I 1 ] | :
i [ | R
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s RO — R o s Tt S
e == e == _l* sl = e | Do o =
1 e

Bl amama o b b ] s, G i =il
e e W Sy i ] ! (I
| | ! S e wasion i R ! (.
TOTALS




BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
CREDIT / DEBIT POSTING

N

DATE M@ é{ﬂal

|
BOO‘K ACCT. # NAME

PH.5,7,8, 3% TAX SURCHG RET

WATER ; 003 0068 PEN. | 10SRCHG SURCHG PENALTY CHK FEES CODE

105 DbosSe0] Z—S’a&ﬁ dg
4 079%002. MﬁA

-13¢.55%s
— 28.0%-,84

“11.0% sold fome. 0 dune.

[@_’W 5001 Ko
05 |005
SOy 180

L @Lt) SHOC) oL

han@r - L50-10)|
*dudPgR 3 So- £50-10.(

-18.3-54"
w.:Ds 1&&0&/ 271~

3 f—LoD Not hwole > 1n

R 24000 APk Whalen - 1872 -5 Read

oG -

ne-L3ed c}u{"

M

°F 15

;’BQ

\

107 b’l o003 Jane tHindon -11.0l2.65 Loage Aoy 237 11,000 Faled sk

t‘ ~128.551S 385 é)um-m WG {ﬂ_ﬂa%iel w—i"' v
-4S.35. maﬂ*’f\ | b
‘EUB l% 'I‘]l.- s 25,050 g'b _

+
[1]! I H'C(\]-; ij@hb%

(A T105 (203
éh s H&zl,,&% q-.rTm

Ioﬁbﬂnﬁ,
g%l QO _ ~55)4.97T )
1,r ILLLM my i

| Qc?tm)"\fno&h

o3 \ dn(‘-

03132 |
lOIZ- Pooocel logl. | |

l(ﬂblll&)l 40»’“ %\%ﬁ:; ?L Z ﬁ%n 3\3,5 R}aﬁg}hﬂusﬁf
\';10%1&% [ A ek 4

W A% veoge g bialle od
N« lpl ey 58 ﬂlﬁ Dle jlp_ oL mmwuy
l'io‘umoo -(,,c,, 200 'ff
‘jbqu& c_

bf 235
g3[ 3-49¢ -%)l 4500 - -WMMA_

12 Lo’ll‘iooa. L(,Lu’_ cp m&nﬁsqa-umva 554 s»fp««! %&_ﬁo\?&d Oct
- =1

— 315053 - LB (e ~Sm | .5 —
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BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
DEBIT HETURN CHKS ADDED BACK TO ACCOUNT - DECEMBER 2021

Amy Ruark
Al B L ™ | E [ F ] 6 ] B | 1 | 4] K1 t [ ™ N 0
PHS5,7,8, 3%TAX SCHG | RET CHK
1 |BOOK  AceT.# NAME WATER 3% TX 8% TX PENALTY 10SRCHG SRCHG PEN RevcHk FEE  misc | GROSS Date
2 | 102 09460-07  BRITTANY CASE 20000  20.00 4 220.00| 121312021
3 EFT REJECT + $20 ADDED BACK TO ACCT ) 0.00
4 | 109 47600-17 KAELYN JONES 6393 2000 A4 83.93] 12/712021
5 EFT REJECT + $20 ADDED BACK TO ACCT 000
6 | 111 35100-06 LAKEISHA CRABTREE-BRYA 60.46 2000 4 80.461 12/13/2021
7 EFT REJECT + $20 ADDED BACK TO ACCT 0.00
8 | 113 30400-02 BRANDY MORT 3818  20.00 l.// 58.18] 12117/2021
g EFT REJECT + $20 ADDED BACK TO ACCT 0.00
10 - 0.00
11 0.50
12 0.00
13 0.00
14 0.00
15| 0.00
16 0.00
i - 0.00
18 0.00
19 0.00H
(20 0.00
21 0.00
22 0.00
23 0.00
24 0.00
25 0.00
26 0.00
27 ) 0.00
28 0.00
29 0.00
30 0.00
31 0.00
32 Q.00
£ I | 000
34| TOTALS 000 owoof cool 000l 000] ooof 0.0 36257 so.0o] o0.00| . 44257




DATE

BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
CREDIT/OEBIT POSTING

TOTALS

o } - 'BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT o) .
CREDIT / DEBIT ADJUSTMENT | _ B
K B i ' T T IPHS, 1,8, 3% TAX  SURCHG | CIET O
BOOK ACCT.E | mame | WATER | IATX 6% TX PENALTY|10SRCHG SRCHG PENALTY| RETCHK | FEE | ADJCODE | GROSS
Q00008 11, ' T ] I N L | - 43S
L I - ' | e -]
| - | ' 1S5S0 __
h ) P 1 A 30
- \ A 4 S0
| | g | | ) o 1)
J . | i L. : L i s%
iy | 1 : | 7 e 1.50-
| Pl urkt Y | | B ‘ o i oA SO
| | _' 1 1 | - \S_O
| . ; d I - | N el
| S L. i { l - .
| [ o i i i B | i
' " \
! T | e | ' |
| X - — | : | i
1 - — —
I. el i e} ) [ it
i ) | i |
| ll__" \ i 1 = - .
| . I — )
| - a S | .
II N -l o . = | ) : :- E- — -TI i, - .
- e ’ L . = -
"_ b — ! = e =
L l _ i) ! - 4 ]
] - [ = '! | = o
| |




BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT HJ\ 561

CREDIT/DEBIT POSTING
pate_[A /5 ZA
BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT i
CREDIT / DEBIT ADJUSTMENT
PHS, 7,8, 3%TAX SURCHG RETCHK [ 7
BOOK ACCT.# NAME WATER 3% TX 6% TX PENALTY 10SRCHG SRCHG PENALTY RETCHK FEE A GROSS v
/706/5@&9 DURK, Becrr 55.00'50.00 |
,ff.ﬁ 5681015 )/oum-’r £heie So. o0 bo cols
MBS H | fom st 5p007] s,; -(‘
/og / 00 25" CAREY-Fouod) TAKoD £0.00A 50 e 54
0OL T7LLETT, SHeKRY ‘ S0.08 ASp.00 [P

TOTALS 252,00




BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
DEBIT ADJUSTMENTS - DECEMBER 2021
Maelissa Clifton

Al B 1 c | o | & T F 1 6 | H | 1+ 1T 4 [T kK [ L | ™ N o]l P
PHS5, 7,8 3% TAX SURCHG RET CHK

1 |[BOOK ACCT.# NAME WATER 3% TX 6% TX PENALYY 10 SRCHG SRCHCGC PENALTY RETCHK  FEE misc |GROSS| co Adj Date
2 | 102 54930-11  TIMMIE MESSER 2057 4.60 222 0.46 26.93{BT | 12/9/2021
3

4 | 104 77970-03 EMILY SAMUELS 4343 5.5 48.98|8T | 12/812021
5

6 | 107 6730003 JANE HINTON 32248  15.66 A338.14[BT | 127812021
7 000

8 | 112 55160-07 SHANNON HAMILTON 2003 3.0 A 23.63|B7 | 12/82021
9

10| 112 57410-12  MARY THORNBERRY 89.56  5.70 12,64 [ 107.90{BT | 12/8/2021
11

12| 112 67620-01 CODY W MCCONNELL 6431 1.93 A 66.24{8T | 12/8/2021
13

14| 101 26700-08 BRIANA DRESSMAN 50.00-50.00|RE | 12/16/2021
15

16| 101 02725-00 SHIRLEY STECHT 50.00}50.00|Re | 121172021
17

18| 103 0314025 KELLI MAHONEY 50.00|50.00|RE |12/28/2021
19

20| 101 3841000 JOE TAYLOR 28.54 /28.54|PE | 121101202
21

22

23

2%

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3

34 TOTALS | sss9e2] ar.04] oo0] 1a88] -045] o000] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00f 150.00] 790.36




mrecB0e i

BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT
CREDIT / DEBIT POSTING

BOOK  ACCT.#

HANE

WATER  0.03 | o8 f PEN. 10SRCHG SURCHG PENALTY CHK FEES

PH.5,7,8, 3% TAX SURCHG RET i

TOTALS

2N

/tuo

16lo 054100 DWoel .00 Cush pd douplein Nov So (elunded & REATL®
|OF] 102(})53 lﬁ(‘_& Williams — ree From Sept DisC « Nov Jymi- M:dﬁm J““ 15 5 le-w
M&”ﬁ\\ Cac. . Hom Syt DiaC Nw_for}*-rmvd.srlffap - /‘:_:i\“_‘,(m 124
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n’) c IC From ISC 3400 N REA & izl
\Cl l?ia.. Ale rerc T Disc a2t : ég% \9?;‘:‘7
e 2 pom Disc el oa OP[e=]
02 U\dmﬁh%ﬁf H98-59 L1 Sent el oyt foilkes "“““M S Bl
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CUSTOMER DEPOSITS REFUND CHECKS BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT

DEBIT ADJUSTMENTS - | 42021
(N A N MNP - IS S < N N M N O R 6 O D
PH5 7,8, 3% TAX SURCHG e
1 |eook  AccT. # NAME WATER 3% TX 6% 7X PENALTY 10SRCHG SRCHG PENALTY ReTCHK FEE  wISC | GROSS | cHeck#
2] 113,30 000 200
s 0.00
»—4 ' ‘ t
LS i 0.00
6 | &
w3 | 0.00
§_j L !. ' 0.00{ -
9 | 0.00
10 0.00
11 0.00
12 { . 0.00], ¢
13 . 0.00
14 i ' 0.00
15 0.00
16 0.00
17 | 0.00
18 : J 0.00|
19 | 0.00
20 . { _ 110,00 .
21 0.00|
22 1 0.00
23 0.00
24| 0.00
25 0.00
26 0.00
27 0.00
28 0.00
29 0.00
30 0.00
31 0.00
32 0.00
33 0.00
34 TOTALS | ooo[ ocof ooof oo0o] ooo] ooo] o000 ooo] 000 000 0.00
3 (% — Te
- L
-g,;y,'!.“'\ g



\

BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT

DEPOSIT EFUNDS CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS -_ 021
Al B 1 C | D I E | FT ¢ I # T T ¢ T K T LT[ ™M N 0
PHS, 7,8, 3% TAX SURCHG EETTRX
1 |Book accT.# NAME WATER 3% TX 6% TX PENALTY 10 SRCHG SRCHG | PENALTY ReTCHK FEE  MIsC | GROSS | adjpate
2 : {+) 0.00|
3 B 0.00
4 {£) 0.00
5 0.00
; & %2 oo
7 “ 0.00{
8 (€] 0.00
9 ' 0.00
10 @ 0.00
11 = 0.00
12 (¥)]5 5% 0.00
13 o~ 0.00
14 £/ 0.00
15 ai* 0.00
16 (D =2 000
17 \ 0.00
18 ()] ~ o000
19 . o.ool
20 2L 1 _ / 0.00
21 _ - 0.00
22 _ _ ©. 000
23 000
24 | Baindig Lj 0.00
25 o.ntJJ
26 : 0.00
27 0.00
28 0.00
29 0.00
30 0.00
31 0.00}
32 0.00

33 TOTALS | ooof o000] ooof o000 o000 o000of o000f 000 000 0.00 0.00




